TOKYO-POP

Tokujin Yoshioka

SKU: D28348A278002

The Tokyo-Pop collection marked the international
debut of Tokujin Yoshioka in 2002, now considered
one of the masters of contemporary design. The sofaq,
armchair, and especially the chaise longue and stool
transcend the banality of rotational molding to
become true sculptures. Unforgettable and unusual

forms.
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SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Materiale
Altezza
Larghezza
Profondita

Altezza seduta

SKU

D28348A278002
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Polietilene
75.5¢cm
86 cm

78 cm

42 cm
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